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Healthy Smiles

for Bubba

SMILES

First tooth means first check-up. Book a
dental appointment as soon as you see a
tooth appear. As well as checking
bubba’s teeth and mouth, this visit
allows you to ask questions and get
professional dental advice.

WHEN BABY TEETH APPEAR

Central incisor
Lateral incisor
Canine

1st Molar

2nd Molar

2nd Molar

1st Molar
Canine
Lateral incisor

Central incisor

8-12 mths
9-13 mths
16-22 mths
13-19 mths
25-33 mths

23-31 mths
14-18 mths
17-23 mths
10-16 mths
6-10 mths

Brush bubbas teeth every morning and
night. Start when the first tooth appears.
Use a toothbrush with a tiny bit of fluoride
toothpaste. Make sure all surfaces are
cleaned well.

Fresh foods are best for teeth and body.
Try yoghurt, cheese, or cut up carrot, or
apple. Avoid sticky and sweet food. They
can increase the risk of tooth decay. Only
put water or milk in the baby bottle.
Bubba does not need juice or fizzy
drinks.

Regularly lift the lips and have
bubba open wide and check for any
white, brown, or black marks on
the teeth. These could be signs of
tooth decay.
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For more information visit mobsmiles.org.au

Mob Smiles is made possible by the Australian Dental Association




